
QUATTRO | 88794

DIMENSIONS

FINISH & MATERIAL BLADES

DOWNRODSLAMPING

4518 CFM

88 CFM / W

36W

MATERIAL: PLYWOOD

PITCH: 10.5°

52” D x 17.25” H 

BLADE: 4 x 22.9” 

18.5W LED, 120V

COLOR TEMP: 3000K, CRI: 81.2+

LUMENS: lm 1175 DELIVERED

Featuring four straight fan blades in black on one side and silver on the other, as well as a black and matte white variant, the 

Quattro fan offers a modern yet transitional style at affordable prices. LED JA8 compatible lamps and a pull chain is supplied 

to power the fan.

Indoor | AC Motor | Plywood Blades | Reversible Blades 
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ENERGY INFO AT HIGH SPEED

AIRFLOW:
AIRFLOW EFFICIENCY
ELECTRICITY USE:

QUATTRO|52" 4 BLADE FAN 18W LED LIGHT­Pull Chain
88794
• Available in Black, White and Satin Nickel
• Pull Chain Operation 
• AC Motor
• Polywood Blades Included

Job Name  :
Job Type     :
Quantity     :
Comments :

ADDITIONAL
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 
-20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)

Downrod Options:
FRD12
FRD18
FRD24
FRD36
FRD48
FRD60
FRD72
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• Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product
• Installation Requirements:

Ceiling fan attaches to electrical junction box securely anchored and capable of withstanding at least 35 lbs

FINISHES OPTION

Black (BK) 

Satin Nickel (SN) 

White (WT) 

GLASS
Frosted FT

MATERIAL
Steel + PC Shade + Plywood

RATINGS
cETLus 
DOE

Dry Location

AIRFLOW CFM

Energy Information at High Speeds

ELECTRICITY USE 

18W5100

ITEM# LAMPING

No 

DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE WEIGHT BLADE BLADE PITCH

15.10 lb 4 x Plywood Blades 12

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A contemporary, yet transitional look at economical pricing, this pull chain operated fan is finished in Satin
Nickel, Black and White with 4 straight fan blades. The fan is LED Integrated Light included.

88794 120V, 18W LED D52" X 15"H
Del. Lumen: 1000

              Color Temp: 3000K

52” 

5” 

2” 

17.25” 

BLACK (BK)

SATIN NICKEL  (SN)

MATTE WHITE  (MW)

REVERSIBLE BLADES

REVERSIBLE BLADES REVERSIBLE BLADES

Includes:
6” Downrods

 (SV)    (DW)

 (SV)   (DW)

 (SV)   (DW)

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
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